SUNPAN

BRADLEY SOFA - VINTAGE BLUE

106131

This handsome sofa is distinguished and bold. Features
impressive channel tufting on the interior seat and arm rests.
Available in vintage blue, black and cognac faux leather. Pairs well
with coordinating armchair. Handle With Care: This design has
been crafted with faux leather. Faux leather is manufactured to
reflect the natural characteristics of leather; as such, colour
variations, markings wrinkles, grooves, and light scratches are
appreciated characteristics. No two pieces will be alike. Visit our
Product Care page for more information on how to ensure the
lasting beauty of this piece.

Remarks: "

Dimensions

OVERALL DIMENSIONS:

ARM HEIGHT:
SEAT HEIGHT:
SEAT DEPTH:
GROSS WEIGHT:
NET WEIGHT:

MIN:

WEIGHT CAPACITY:
PACK:

CBM:

20FT CONTAINER:
40GP CONTAINER:
40HQ CONTAINER:

SUNPAN

91.50W x 37.00D x 28.50H in
2850 in
16.50 in
22,50 in
238.0 b
174.0 lb

1

500.0 b
1pc / 1ctn
1.894

12

24

29

Construction

SWATCH CODE:
MATERIAL / COVER:
BASE / LEGS:

BASE FINISH:

RUB COUNT:

FIRE RATED FOAM:

CARB COMPLIANT:
CONTRACT VIABLE:
STRUCTURE WARRANTY:
COVER WARRANTY:

Details

SKU NUMBER:
COLLECTION:

ZONE:

ORIGIN:

UPC:

ASSEMBLY REQUIRED:

875 Middlefield Road, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1V4Z5

info@sunpan.com T 416.736.0094 1.800.787.1019 F 416.736.0098

Prices are subject to change without notice

faux leather: vintage blue
Faux Leather

Steel

Rustic Bronze

100000

Yes

Yes

Yes

1

1

106131
Irongate

Zone 16
Vietnam
698043032135
No
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