# **SUNPAN**



## BRADLEY SOFA - VINTAGE BLUE

#### 106131

This handsome sofa is distinguished and bold. Features impressive channel tufting on the interior seat and arm rests. Available in vintage blue, black and cognac faux leather. Pairs well with coordinating armchair. Handle With Care: This design has been crafted with faux leather. Faux leather is manufactured to reflect the natural characteristics of leather; as such, colour variations, markings wrinkles, grooves, and light scratches are appreciated characteristics. No two pieces will be alike. Visit our Product Care page for more information on how to ensure the lasting beauty of this piece.

Remarks: ""

### Dimensions

OVERALL DIMENSIONS:	91.50W x 37.00D x 28.50H in
ARM HEIGHT:	28.50 in
SEAT HEIGHT:	16.50 in
SEAT DEPTH:	22.50 in
GROSS WEIGHT:	238.0 lb
NET WEIGHT:	174.0 lb
MIN:	1
WEIGHT CAPACITY:	500.0 lb
PACK:	1pc / 1ctn
CBM:	1.894
20FT CONTAINER:	12
40GP CONTAINER:	24
40HQ CONTAINER:	29

## Construction

SWATCH CODE:	faux leather: vintage blue
MATERIAL / COVER:	Faux Leather
BASE / LEGS:	Steel
BASE FINISH:	Rustic Bronze
RUB COUNT:	100000
FIRE RATED FOAM:	Yes
CARB COMPLIANT:	Yes
CONTRACT VIABLE:	Yes
STRUCTURE WARRANTY:	1
COVER WARRANTY:	1

## Details

SKU NUMBER:	106131
COLLECTION:	Irongate
ZONE:	Zone 16
ORIGIN:	Vietnam
UPC:	698043032135
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED:	No

**SUNPAN** 875 Middlefield Road, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1V4Z5

info@sunpan.com T 416.736.0094 1.800.787.1019 F 416.736.0098